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DISCENTES DE QUALQUER GRADUAÇÃO 

1. Eder Belchior Rodrigues  5,30 

2. Jamile Negreiros De Melo Souza 5,20 

3. Monique Santos Da Silva 5,00 

4. Laís Feitosa De Freitas Silva 4,80 

5. Beatriz Xavier Dos Santos Vilas Boas 4,70 

6. Sidnei Da Silva Freitas 4,60 

7. Poliana Ramalho Adorno 4,50 

8. Pâmela Garcia Campos 4,40 

9. Paula Daniele Nascimento Miranda Gomes 4,30 

10. Ana Paula Da Silva Novaes 4,20 

11. James Frank Brito Ribeiro 4,20 

12. Andressa Purificação Dos Anjos 4,15 

13. Reginaldo Gabriel Santos Pinto 4,10 

14. Viviane Dos Santos Barreto Diniz 4,00 

15. Bruno Conceição Reis Cazaes 3,90 

16. Jóice Karolayne Nunes Moreira 3,90 

17. Jorge Jezler Malhado Neto 3,85 

18. Anaildes Pereira Brito 3,80 

19. Camila Aiala Alcântara Dos Santos 3,75 

20. Mayane Barbosa De Macêdo 3,71 

21. Valdiene Pinto Dos Santos 3,70 

22. Aila Pereira Santos 3,65 

23. Aldair Silva França 3,64 

24. Franciele Gomes Dos Santos 3,63 

25. Jaqueline Gleice De Sena Peixoto 3,60 

26. Maria De Fátima Moreira Dos Santos 3,58 

27. Monick Souza Dos Santos 3,55 

28. Felipe Gomes Gobira 3,54 

29. Franciele De Jesus Da Cruz 3,50 

30. Gabriel Conceição Marques 3,41 

31. Nadison Barbosa Santana 3,40 

32. Gabriel Barreto Dos Santos Souza 3,38 

33. Izaura Carvalho Soares 3,37 

34. Jaine Loana Araújo Pinho 3,30 

35. Glaciane Conceição Marques 3,20 

36. Vitor De Souza Ribeiro 3,10 

37. Nataildes Carvalho E Jesus 2,90 
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38. Thamires Damasceno Estrela Conceição 2,80 

39. Vagner De Souza Silva 2,60 

40. Sócrates Menezes Pacheco De Araújo 2,50 

 
 
DISCENTES DE QUALQUER GRADUAÇÃO – VOLUNTÁRIOS 

1. Jamile Negreiros De Melo Souza 5,20 

2. Beatriz Xavier Dos Santos Vilas Boas 4,70 

3. Tamerson Bispo Santos 4,60 

4. Poliana Ramalho Adorno 4,50 

5. Martielle Souza Silva 4,40 

6. Paula Daniele Nascimento Miranda Gomes 4,30 

7. James Frank Brito Ribeiro 4,20 

8. Kaliane Nascimento Dos Santos Pinto 4,20 

9. Ana Carolina Da Silva Novaes 4,10 

10. Andressa Purificação Dos Anjos 4,15 

11. Reginaldo Gabriel Santos Pinto 4,10 

12. Jóice Karolayne Nunes Moreira 3,90 

13. Anaildes Pereira Brito 3,80 

14. Mayane Barbosa De Macêdo 3,71 

15. Valdiene Pinto Dos Santos 3,70 

16. Aila Pereira Santos 3,65 

17. Franciele Gomes Dos Santos 3,63 

18. Jaqueline Gleice De Sena Peixoto 3,60 

19. Monick Souza Dos Santos 3,55 

20. Felipe Gomes Gobira 3,54 

21. Franciele De Jesus Da Cruz 3,50 

22. Gabriel Conceição Marques 3,41 

23. Nadison Barbosa Santana 3,40 

24. Jaine Loana Araújo Pinho 3,30 

25. Demisson Conceição Dos Santos 2,90 

26. Nataildes Carvalho E Jesus 2,90 

27. Thamires Damasceno Estrela Conceição 2,80 

28. Vagner De Souza Silva 2,60 

29. Sócrates Menezes Pacheco De Araújo 2,50 

30. Vanessa Araújo De Oliveira 2,40 

 
 
 


